Size Dim A Dim B Dim C
9-way 15,0 39,9 31,2
15-way 15,0 41,5 39,5
25-way 15,0 48,6 53,4
37-way 15,0 53,6 69,7
Size Dim A Dim B Dim C
9-way 31,2 39,9 15,0
15-way 39,5 41,5 15,0
25-way 53,4 48,6 15,0
37-way 69,7 53,6 15,0
Size Product Code
9-way DTZK9-RA-BK-K
15-way DTZK15-RA-BK-K
25-way DTZK25-RA-BK-K
37-way DTZK37-RA-BK-K
NICKEL, SCREW TOGETHER HOODS, RAPID ASSEMBLY DTZK-RA SERIES
SUB D HOODS -  METAL
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
● Available in sizes 9-15-25-37

● Plastic Cap Jackscrew on request
Material:
Operating Temperature:
Cable Entry:
Thumbscrews:
Cable Diameter:
Zinc, Black
-40°C to +120°C
Top
UNC 4-40 (standard)
M2.5, M2.6 or M3.0 on request
From 4.3 mm Up to 13.0 mm
FEATURES
Size Product Code
9-way DTZK9-RA-K
15-way DTZK15-RA-K
25-way DTZK25-RA-K
37-way DTZK37-RA-K
With Black Plastic Cap J/S
DTZK9-RA-PCBK-K
DTZK15-RA-PCBK-K
DTZK25-RA-PCBK-K